
76 MYTME --JEAW D'OR PBAIRiE
5diWiertzer Roy PQ Box 743 Seavertodge -
Scfmef&& Walter 10104106 St—-—
Scdbie C & W PO Box 537 —
»cbttDave-

-356-3611
^356-3599
^356-2690

Syk» PS 10104101 Av~ -356-2069

>c6tt James R-
icdftJ^e5RFaxlil^e-
Icoft R/irdiael PC Box 946 BeaveHodge -
^rs Gordon -
le^ Gordon Fax line —
^pfs R^urant 7-10311101 Ave -
^ellD-
^

TAGS FOOD & GAS

-356-3215 U)21210flAve-
-356-2543 Fax Line -
-356-3471
-356-2515
-356-3642

IMLISMAN EN

-356-
-356-

J56-3770
-356-3420

^356-3622
-356-3979
-356-2281

eil Donald Box 66 Valhalla Centre ——S?"2}25
ewell S — litiii?
ewellS— =——
eymour E-- 356-3506
ft

ERGY liVC
10940 92 Ave Grande Prairie 402'"2220
24 HOUR EMERGENCY 538-1001
F^Une- 539-7502

Toole Ron & Lena -
Toole Ron & Lena -
Torrens K 356
Townsend Louis — 356
Tschetter D 356
Tulokas S 356
TybergE ^^-356-
f

ailEDPOBox449-
haii Jams PO Box 126-
hanarawTStR-

jevJack7l04l099St-
hawRay-
hecjian Ronald & Constance-
heepwcBh G Computer-
heepY^h Gordon PC Box 131 Gdfare-
heepwash Gordon PO Box 131 Gdfare-
hepnerd R-
h^pard F & J -————
i^ensR ■ r ■ -—^
ilmon B
ini^iF Dakota^
ipeA-
ipeC-

-356-3011
-356-3766
-356-3579
.^356-3969
-356-2532
-3^-6761
-356-3163
-356-2249
-356-2514
-356-2699
-356-3007
-356-3939
-356-2008
-356-2489

Tartan Controls Inc -

TARTAN FORD
2^10StBeaverlodge-

Tattrie Douglas
Tattrie Douglas
Tattrie J -

-356-3106

alhada Community Library
Valhalla Centre 356-

Valhalla Heritage Sodety Valhalla Center -356-
Valhalla Lutheran Church Valhalla Centre -356-
Valhalla School

356-:

Tattrie Jessie-

TELUS
EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY
Call——

MOBILITY
aiaitCareTolHtee-

354-2241
-356-2943
-356-2946
r356-2246
-356-2567

Fax Line 356-
Vandale T & M PO Box 583 Bvr Ldg 356-
Vandale T & M Fax po Box 583 Bvr idg —356-
VanderhaakJ&F ^ 356-
Vanderhurk Dallas 10U6105 St 356-
VanDykCG 356
V 356an Eaton Arnold
Van Peteghan M-^
VatneE

356
356

-310-4248 Veidhuis Bertus-
Veldhuis Danny-
VeranO-

-356-;
-356-;

ipe Joyce PO^ 36 Site 5-
ipe Lyre po Box 29 Demmitt ~
Ipe Shane Oemmitt-
Icaksen Jamies" "
kaksenNids-
lavic Jodi-r
fivic Jbdi Fax-^
lavik J -I", --r.
lawson P

-356-2529
-356-2548
-3^-2525
-356-3913
-356r2526
-.356-3400
-356-2354
-356-3350
-356-3298
-356r3681
-356^3296

Care from your
TELUS Mobility Phone

Overdue Accounts-

-1866 558-2273

*611 (free air time)
1800 777-1888

Overdue Accounts from your
TELUS Mobility Handset #227 (free air time)

Ysit us online at; teiusmoblllWxom -

RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
Sales & Service-
Out of Province-

DEVaOPMENT
CORPORATION
A Cflnrmumly. Future (^oration
PCrBox27 Beaveriodge 354*8747
mnmrns —
hith BF

Overdue Accounts-
Internet Service 3104NET-
Intemet Technical Support 310-TECH —310-8324
Store Locations 1877 404-2100

-310-2255
-1800400-2598

310-2500
-310-4638

Vig Donald PC Box 244 —
Vig Robert 10119104 av -
Vig Stan
Viken D
VikenDFax
Viken Larry
Viken MarIinPOBox307-

VILLAGE OF HYTHE
Web:
PO Box 219
Fax Line

-356
-356
-356-;
-356-;
-356
-356
-356
-356

•3872
•3890
•2873
■3449
3817
3501
2634

3834
3535
2264

2370
2789
2727
2027
2971
2847
3210
3364
3336
3619
2585
2686
3718
2271
2908
2500
3711
6765
2292
2474

Family & Community Support Service -Hyie Headliner -

-356
-356
-356

Visit us online at telus.com
TeridrsenG3l02l299St-—
TetachukK
Teti^uD-.^
TeulonA-

-
nith Bill & Noreen—
nith Brock p6^ 39-
nith Dean-
nith Earl & Mamie '
mth Gaiy-^-
nlthWI^-
hith RW18102AV-
JjgT wgwra & Joyce po Bck 528-
ilheimtae
irtiemlle J.

-.3K-3862
-356-2694
-356-3249
-356-3003
-356-^49
-356-3744
-356-3008
-356-3095
-3S6-29«)

Thies^n C-
Thjesseh Jerry
Thi

Viiiair'ftiriation ^"ces- 356

Wade J——s -
Waldie Evelyn B — — 356-.
Wall M 30110204103 St 356WallanLes- 356
Wallan Les 356

essen Jerry Fax-
Thi^n Roland

>memj[eJFaxfihe-----

i^eivW?yneiQ3fflju)5st^
lUtf
lUtI
•^effrifBioidsar.
iiller Howefl^
loonerB-
irihg Like ̂  Hill Associrmglake Camp GrourS—

J 4810004104 A
raelpger...
einbrin

-356-3746
-356-3464
-356-3474
-356-2033
-356-3354
-356-3082
-356-3970
356-2346
356-2713
356-3097
356-23^
356-3045
356-2498
356-22S0
356-2173

Thill 1610212 99 St
Thill I Fax 610212 99 St-
Third JeriyPOBox249-
third Jerry PO Box 249 -
Third Jerry Faxllne—
Third Jim -

-356-g97
-356-2899

1356-^91
-356-3108
-356-3528
-356-2034
-356-3917

^356-2903

Wallan W FaxWallan Wade
-356

356
Waltz V 210212 « St
Wanihandl David-.-
WannerTim-
Ward Debbie

356-;
-356-;

Third Jim Fax Line -
Thomas Roger -
Thorny Roger -
Th

-356-3962
-.356-12010

Watson Gordon-
Webb Frank PO Box 221-

orbd^on T & S10315 106 st -
Ti^enhausen Andreas ——^
Ti^enhausen E-
t

^356-2865
-356-3302
-356-3360
-356-2542

Webb Frank PO Box 221 >
Webb Oliver-^

-356
-356
-356
-356
-356
-356
356
356

iesenhiusen Ed Demm'itt -
Tiesenhausen Peter-
TiRleRAFT AUTO CENTER

244tour Service
10106100Ave-—
Cellular —-
Fax Line-

..^—356-2417

356-^3

einkeJ

eiTBjlllpo.Box204..ewartJ!&iCu:!!L
[ckfteyLevtfis-—
!!?»««■-

tbews Bcvan | j^^oj -
Toews Bevart & Knstol Fax -
toftelahd Allan PQ Box 33

:f6f#0 Xofteland i-
356r^2
«6^3545

r2174

toifleland Byron po Box 128 -
Toftbland Byrbh Fax
TofleplDarCT-
foftetaifdi Dam 10314.106 st -

Wedge Boyde Fax —
Wells Brian PO Box 139 Valhalla Centre 356-
Wells Clara -356-
Wells Jason po box 545 356-
Wells Ralph J— 356-
Wells Scott & Pam .-356*
Wdls Trucking Ltd Box 139 Valhalla Centre-356'
West Calvin ^ ^356-

-356*3774 West Peace Building Supplies Home All Ltd
831-927A PC Box 426 356:
356-2750 FaxUne — 356-

-356-2626
-356-2541
-356-2409

W-356-3813
-356-3805

estad Edwin r-—356
Westad M— -^-i....356

356-2458 Westad MeiYln E La Glace 356
356-2918 W^em Cree Tribal Council Child Welfare

2009
2000
2000
2294
2294
3253
2479
3558
2792
9797

2894
3484
0005
3515
2724
2802
3414
3390
3885
3886
3235
2762
2771
2140
2407
3914
2359
2992
2140
30^
3955
2194
2926
3213
2103

iMIfarierre -
ubteP-^^_
idnikEugehe"
idhikGr^iPOBoxsra-
idnikJR-^
i

356^3^
.356-3057
.356-3^1416^2^-356,-3^7
-3K-2g8

"J^rlzfOg

TOftelandMFax-^
tO^i^DM

-356-3976
-356-2395
-356-2361
-356-2367
-356-2299
-356-2492
.356^3538

We$tmax Trucking Ltd
Hythe-
Fax Line-

-356-2875

Ssf-'SSST

Westwater Ken -
White Douglas-
White Robert D-
Wiebe Darla-

———402'
-356-
-356
-356
-356-:

nderinan Jim
ilhertaitdRobih'^— -^-356-3373
UVANIERG BROS TRUCKING LTD
W840-l®St ,
Grande Prairie — —
weh§bh Val —w-.35js-39S7

Tdfteland Morris po Box 21 Valhalla Centre -356-2383
Tofleland Pete—— ———356-2732
Tdfteland Steven Vaihalla Centre ——-^356-2454
Tofteland Thomas -356-2220
TDl^lANb TRUCKING

PO 80X448— — 831-4050.
-356-2458

WieliakoCJ
Wieso Acres Ltd-

-356-;
-356-;
-356-;

-356-;
-356-;

VVillrenmg Juergen
Wiljcening Juergen Fax-
Wilkening M 99i8ioi Av — -356-;
Wi Wilson PO Box 382—-———^--356-^;
Wlliard B10015 103 av—— 356-;

TOG SYSTEMS LTD-
Toiie ■
TplWayB-—

-356*3965
-356-26^

-^-356^3334

Williamson Pat -
Wi son Arthur J-
WiisonD- ___
Wilson N 356*1
Wilson Norm -——.r— ..^-356-;
Wilson — 356-:

-356-'
-356-:

0760
3418
3114
2736
3894
3191
2150
3982
3009
3006
2469
2251
3037
2638
3840
3395
3906
2125
3543

Winiandy L ---356^3®
Winiandy Leonard 356^2^
Winiandy Leonard 356*w
Wise Robert 10216103 st —356:^^
Wohlgemuth Glenn -356-^lffl
Wohlgemudi L —3^-2ffl
Woldl) & C ^356r^
Wold G 356r3E5
Woloszyn Edward 10121102 Av ^356r2S
WoloSzyn Edward Faxline r356r2^
WoltierJ&K 356-^
Wrignt Don PO Box 91 356^^
Wuftunee D -— ^*3^
Y 356orgason J —
YuiUM 10316 104 St-

r388;
356*29;9

Zaiuski Brian 356-2097

See GiFpuxvilie and Nampa

JIIUV P*QR PI^IRIE

AllokT——
Alook Dean-
AlookS —
Alook T-—

-759'^
-759-20B
-759-3«8
-759-3481

AMBULANCE
Fort Vermilion -
Nursing Station

-927-4620
-759-^

Amault L—
Amault W-

-759-an
-759*3«S

ATCO ELECTRIC
General Inguiries 1800 6(8-2248
24-HOUR EMERGENCY/POWER

REPAIR 1800 668-55(tf
ATCO BLUE FLAME KITCHEN

Household Information and Recipes 1877 ̂ 0-909Q
ATCO ENERGYSENSE

Energy Effldency Advice and Information
(Toll-free in Alberta) —: 310-^

Auger B 759-2»2
Auger Floyd Barry 759-3*
Auger Marilyn ^759-2
Aiiger Marilyn 759-2
Auger P 759-3
Auger P -759-3
Auger R —759-2
Auger R
Auger R ^759-3000
Auger R— ^759*32^
Auger S— 759-36w
Auger 8t Sons Gas Bar 759-31S9
Auger Steven — —759-3920
Blesse J — 759-34^
Blesse Mary 759-^
Bricker P——: —.-^759^3240
Cardinal Annette -759-21®
CardinalJ— —759-2706
Cardinal J —^—759-3499
Cardinal R 759-2013
Cardinal R— .759-204
Christman D 759^'355S

CRIME STOPPERS Tm

CallNoCharge-T-X 800 222—8477
D»orA-- ^759-m
Dor A- -759-3861
D'Or Alice —759^M62
D'Or Alice— -759.3900
D'orC— 759-35S
D'OrD.-^ 759.25®
D'drD-r^ ^ ——759^2891
D'drD -759-K18
D'OrD- ^—759-3940
D'orG--- 759-3314

P'or Roseann 759*3833

T Mm

FREE Confidential Mice

0 Can't Sleep! Thitildog aboiu bills all the time
^ Using credit to pay for basic needs (rent, groceries, etc.).

Fluent calls from creditors or collection agents
^ Bmtowing money riom famUy/friends to inake it to payday
0 :^viiig h^th, job or marriage pipblems due to financial stress

%Cameron • OKOutA Inc>

jnsolveflcy Praditlq^nef • trustee in Bankryptcy
Suite 213 Co-dperators Sq.

9804-100 Ave.
bankriiptoyalterta.het

(7801538.0977 1^800-3^-p040




























